Protect the charger port in mobile devices and save PCB-space with NXP’s new 300 W
surge protection device in leadless DFN2020-3. This discrete solution offers superior
electrical performance, a higher PCB design flexibility and easier routing than integrated
solutions currently available.
300 W surge protection in a leadless,
flat 2 x 2 mm package
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
 ` Six types from VRWM = 7.5 to 26 V

 ` Datasheets and supporting documentation
 ` Spice models / application notes / thermal design guides
 ` Order products online (via distribution partners)
Product Series Page
PTVSxU1UPA series versus alternative solutions
PTVSxU1UPA series versus alternative solutions
Type VRWM (V) VBR min (V) VBR max (V)
IPPM
10/1000 us (A)
VCL
10/1000 μs (V)
PPPM
10/1000 μs (W)
Package name
PTVS7V5U1UPA 7.5 8.33 9.21 23.3 12.9 300
DFN2020-3
(SOT1061)
2.0 x 2.0 x 0.62
PTVS10VU1UPA 10 11.1 12.3 17.6 17 300
PTVS12VU1UPA 12 13.3 14.7 15.1 19.9 300
PTVS15VU1UPA 15 16.7 18.5 12.3 24.4 300
PTVS18VU1UPA 18 20 22.1 10.3 29.2 300
PTVS26VU1UPA 26 28.9 31.9 7 43 300